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Last Name First Name Email Title Department Phone

Eschler Ashley ashley.eschler@cu.edu Human Resources Manager

Human Resources - Employee 

Services 3/860-6105

Fukuhara Erica erica.fukuhara@cu.edu

Manager of Business Operations 

and Strategy Employee Services 3/860-6126

Garrett Allison allison.garrett@cu.edu Patent Administrator Technology Transfer Office 3/724-1098

Joyce Jamie jamie.joyce@cu.edu Legal Assistant

Litigation, Office of University 

Counsel 3/860-5657

Lutz Toby toby.lutz@cu.edu IT Senior Professional

University Information Systems 

(UIS) 3/860-4314

Pae Lynn lynn.pae@cu.edu Sr. Finance Associate Technology Transfer Office 3/860-6202

Vallad Lisa lisa.vallad@cu.edu

CPE Program Manager and 

Finance Learning Specialist Office of University Controller 3/834-2156
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